
 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN 
TERM 

The school will not be closed Eid-ul-Adha (date to be confirmed), for Diwali on Thursday 4th November, for 
Vikram New Year in Gujarat on Friday 5th November or for Guru Nanak’s Birthday on Friday 9th November. 

Staff and pupils will be able to take a day of religious observance for these festivals. 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 School closed for pupils (INSET Day 1) 

Thursday 2nd September 2021 Year 1 to Year 6 pupils return to school 

Wednesday 8th September 2021 

Existing Nursery pupils return to school 
(new Nursery pupils have their own start dates) 
Reception pupils will have their own 

start dates from this week 

Thursday 21st October 2021 Last day of half-term for pupils 

Friday 22nd October 2021 School closed for pupils (INSET Day 2) 

Holiday: Monday 25th October 2021 – Friday 29th October 2021 

Monday 1st November 2021 Children return to school 

Tuesday 21st December 2021 Last day of term 

 
Holiday: Wednesday 22nd December 2021 – Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Christmas Day and New Year’s Day fall within this break 

SPRING 
TERM 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 Children return to school 

Friday 11th February 2022 Last day of half-term 

Holiday: Monday 14th February 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022 

Monday 21st February 2022 School closed for pupils (INSET Day 3) 

Tuesday 22nd February 2022 Children return to school 

Friday 1st April 2022 Last day of term 

 
 

Holiday: Monday 4th April 2022 – Monday 18th April 2022 
The Easter religious festival falls within this break 

SUMMER 
TERM 

The school will not be closed for Eid al-Fitr (date to be confirmed). Staff and pupils will be able to take a 
day of religious observance for this festival. 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 Children return to school 

Monday 2nd  May 2022 School closed for May Day  

Thursday 26th May 2022 Last day of half-term for pupils 

Friday 27th May 2022 School closed for pupils (INSET Day 4) 

Holiday: Monday 30th May 2022 – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 Children return to school 

Wednesday 20th July 2022 Last day of term for pupils 

Thursday 21st July 2022 School closed for pupils (INSET Day 5) 


